
NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Masters Bikini 45+ A up to 5'4" 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

163 Janet Springfield 1 163

164 Dawn Mendoza 4 164

165 Anna Layfield 3 165

166 Geraldine Nuval 2 166

174 Leslie Hanscom 5 174

236 Debora Ann 6 236

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Masters Bikini 45+ B over 5'4" 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

168 Andrea Castro 1 168

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Masters Bikini 35+A up to 5'4

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

165 Anna Layfield 3 165

169 Remonta Khangaldy 8 169

170 Khani Cayanan 10 170

171 Christine Valderrama 1 171

172 Jessika Hickman 7 172

173 Athena Herrera 12 173

174 Leslie Hanscom 11 174

175 Melissa Salazar 4 175

176 Marianne McMullan 9 176

177 Christine Curtis 2 177

179 Michelle Purcell 5 179

184 Sinde Torres 6 184

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Masters Bikini 35+B over 5'4" to 5'6"

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

178 Rebecca Silvia 4 178

180 Ammie Lopez 2 180

181 Alexys Reno 3 181

190 Hope Matthews 1 190

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Masters Bikini 35+C over 5'6"

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

182 Kristen Sanderson 1 182

183 Valerie Harbidge 2 183

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Novice Bikini A up to 5'1 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

172 Jessika Hickman 5 172

173 Athena Herrera 4 173

174 Leslie Hanscom 6 174

185 Christian Escobedo 3 185

186 Alexa Ayson 2 186

187 Loren Alonzo 1 187

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Novice Bikini B over 5'1 to 5'2 1/2 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

166 Geraldine Nuval 8 166

175 Melissa Salazar 5 175

176 Marianne McMullan 7 176

188 Leah Moe 9 188

189 Danielle Tan 1 189

191 Tinah Bean 4 191

192 Lisa Gonzales 2 192

193 Ann Maldonado 11 193

194 Jovanna Decambra 10 194

195 Alexa Castillo 3 195

196 Shanna Larsen 6 196

201 Lizette Avila-Morales 12 201

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Novice Bikini C over 5'2 1/2 to 5'4 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

177 Christine Curtis 6 177

179 Michelle Purcell 8 179

197 Soraya LeBrun 4 197

198 Kimberly Weinsheimer 2 198

199 Zeba Kamin 11 199

200 Ariana Frausto 10 200

215 Taylor Miller 3 215

217 Anca Rugescu 5 217

218 Toni Roybal 9 218

219 Kayla Hutchings 7 219

248 Julia Garibaldi 1 248

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Novice Bikini D over 5'4 to 5'5 1/2

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

190 Hope Matthews 3 190

202 Brittany Salcido 11 202

203 Giavanna Firato 5 203

204 Angela Salinas 1 204

205 Laura Cortes 6 205

206 Emily Renk 8 206

207 Eleanor Smart 7 207

208 Danielle McCowan 9 208

209 Davon Keokanock 2 209

210 Rachelle Hatton 10 210

212 Crystal Byrd 4 212

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Novice Bikini E over 5'5 1/2 to 5'7 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

178 Rebecca Silvia 7 178

211 Priscilla Vargas 2 211

220 Brianna Christensen 6 220

221 Alyssa Broker 3 221

222 Jihyun Park 1 222

223 Rebecca Cummins 5 223

224 Maritess Desidererio 8 224

225 Jordan Stovall 4 225

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Novice Bikini F over 5'7 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

182 Kristen Sanderson 2 182

183 Valerie Harbidge 3 183

226 Kylee Fleckenstein 4 226

227 Amy Jantz 1 227

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Open Bikini A up to 5'1 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

171 Christine Valderrama 7 171

173 Athena Herrera 8 173

184 Sinde Torres 5 184

185 Christian Esobedo 4 185

186 Alexa Ayson 3 186

187 Loren Alonzo 2 187

228 Jessica Manzano 6 228

229 Janel Garcia 9 229

230 Armine Semirdjian 1 230

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Open Bikini B Over 5'1 to 5'2.5 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

163 Janet Springfield 8 163

188 Leah Moe 9 188

189 Danielle Tan 1 189

191 Tinah Bean 4 191

192 Lisa Gonzales 3 192

193 Ann Maldonado 11 193

194 Jovanna Decambra 10 194

195 Alexa Castillo 5 195

196 Shanna Larsen 7 196

231 Lisa Pini 2 231

240 Elaine Lau 6 240

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Open Bikini C Over 5'2.5 to 5'4 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

177 Christine Curtis 8 177

197 Soraya LeBrun 5 197

198 Kimberly Weinsheimer 2 198

200 Ariana Frausto 13 200

215 Taylor Miller 3 215

217 Anca Rugescu 9 217

218 Toni Roybal 10 218

219 Kayla Hutchings 7 219

232 Melanie Smith 11 232

233 Natalia Lockwood 4 233

234 Kameo Loya 6 234

235 Vanessa Rodriguez 12 235

248 Julia Garibaldi 1 248

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Open Bikini D Over 5'4 to 5'5.5 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

180 Ammie Lopez 10 180

181 Alexys Reno 9 181

190 Hope Matthews 6 190

203 Giavanna Firato 7 203

204 Angela Salinas 3 204

210 Rachelle Hatton 11 210

212 Crystal Byrd 5 212

216 Sheila Teague 1 216

237 Carly Genzoli 8 237

238 Ekaterina Zagrebneva 2 238

239 Sandra Nunez 4 239

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Open Bikini E Over 5'5.5 to 5'7 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

178 Rebecca Silvia 11 178

211 Priscilla Vargas 1 211

220 Brianna Christensen 9 220

221 Alyssa Broker 7 221

223 Rebecca Cummins 8 223

225 Jordan Stovall 5 225

241 Bianca Buresh 4 241

242 Georgia Hill 10 242

243 Chelsea Smith 2 243

244 Vanessa Ward 3 244

246 Kimberly Hammill 6 246

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Open Bikini F Over 5'7 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

182 Kristen Sanderson 1 182

183 Valerie Harbidge 3 183

226 Kylee Fleckenstein 4 226

247 Saralynn Champlin 2 247

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Masters Bikini 45+ Overall 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

163 Janet Springfield
Masters Bikini 

45+ A 1

168 Andrea Castro
Masters Bikini 

45+ B 2



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

171 Christine Valderrama
Masters Bikini 

35+ A 2

190 Hope Matthews
Masters Bikini 

35+ B 1

182 Kristen Sanderson
Masters Bikini 

35+ C 3



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Novice Bikini Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

187 Loren Alonzo Novice Bikini A 3

189 Danielle Tan Novice Bikini B 2

248 Julia Garibaldi Novice Bikini C 1

204 Angela Salinas Novice Bikini D 4

222 Jihyun Park Novice Bikini E 6

227 Amy Jantz Novice Bikini F 5



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

Open Bikini Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

230 Armine Semirdjian Open Bikini A 4

189 Danielle Tan Open Bikini B 3

248 Julia Garibaldi Open Bikini C 2

216 Sheila Teague Open Bikini D 1

211 Priscilla Vargas Open Bikini E 6

182 Kristen Sanderson Open Bikini F 5


